
Alaska
Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
Solomon Loosli - solomon.loosli@odomcorp.com

Alabama
Pinnacle Imports
Carolyn Vizzina - carolyn@pinnacleimports.com

Arizona
Southern Glazers Wine & Spirits
Noelle Waite - noellewaite@sgws.com

California
Southern Glazers Wine & Spirits
Emma Mckay - emma.mckay@sgws.com

Colorado
Republic National Distributing Company
Ashley Ross - Ashley.Ross2@rndc-usa.com

Delaware
Standard Distributing/Elevation Wine Merchants
Jason Mantis - jmantis@standardDE.com

Florida
SGWS - Domaine & Estates
Jessica Baldo-Riggio – jessicabaldo@sgws.com

Georgia
National Distributing Company
Joe Cruz - joe.cruz@natdistco.com

Illinois
Southern Glazers Wine & Spirits 
Matt Owens – matthew.owens@sgws.com

Indiana
Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
Wendi Gallogy – wendigallogy@sgws.com

Iowa
Southern Glazer’s Wine and Spirits
Robb Lyon - robb.lyon@sgws.com

Kentucky
Heidelberg Distributing
Josh Mulberry - joshua.mulberry@heidelbergdistributing.com

Michigan
Imperial Beverage
Jaime Hamilton - jhamilton@imperialbeverage.com

Missouri
Classique Wine and Spirits
Summer Endraske - summere@classiquewines.com

Nebraska
Southern Glazer’s Wine and Spirits
Tom Hamburger - tomhamburger@sgws.com

Nevada - Las Vegas
Cork Distributors of Nevada
Pete Johnston - pjohnston@corklv.com

Nevada - Reno
Encore Beverage
Mark Baldwin - mark@encorebeverage.com

New Jersey
Frederick Wildman
Don Asay - d.asay@frederickwildman.com

New York
Frederick Wildman
Vincent Piazza - v.piazza@frederickwildman.com

North Carolina
Johnson Brothers/Mutual - Epiphany
Kim Sear - ksear@epiwine.com

National Distribution Partners



North Carolina
Johnson Brothers/Mutual - Epiphany
Kim Sear - ksear@epiwine.com

North Dakota
Southern Glazer’s Wine and Spirits
Robb Lyon - robb.lyon@sgws.com

Oklahoma
Premium Brands
Rick Naifeh - rick@pbwsok.com

Oregon
Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
Kim McClaskey - kimmcclaskey@sgws.com

South Carolina
Southern Glazer’s Wine and Spirits
Lisa Hamilton - lisa.hamilton@sgws.com

Tennessee
Best Brands
Kyle Roberts - kroberts@bestbrandsinc.com

Texas
Southern Glazers Wine & Spirits 
Craig Schallmo - cschallmo@sgws.com

Washington
Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits/Cavatappi
Lacey Cozens - laceycozens@sgws.com

Wisconsin
Select Sellars
Erin Grace - eringrace@selectsellars.com

Wyoming
Southern Glazers Wine and Spirits
Heather Wettlauffer - heatherwettlaufer@sgws.com

International Distribution Partners

Canada - British Columbia
Koruku Wine Merchant
Jessica Price - jessica@koruku.ca

Canada - Ontario
Nicholas Pearce Wines
Nicholas Pearce - nicholas@npwines.com

Canada - New Brunswick
New Brunswick Liquor Corp.
Jake Spencer - jake.spencer@anbl.com

Denmark
Salin Group
Soren Salin - salin@salingroup.com

Japan
KOBE International
Akemi Harima - akemih@kobeinternational.co.jp

South Korea
Vinideus Korea
Jae Chong - vinideuskorea@gmail.com

National Distribution Partners


